
 

 
REF: RES/OFFER/49356 DATE : 16-8-2024. 

 
TO 

The Manager, 
TRAVEL FOOD SERVISE 
CHENNAI 

 

QUOTATION FOR PULVERIZER BLADE 

 
Dear Sir, 

 

Kind Attn; Mr. SATISH  
 
 

Thank you very much for your inquiry. 
 

We have pleasure in offering the following lowest price for, 
 
 

 
 

SL;NO MATERIAL DESCRIPTION HSN PRICE  QTY TOTAL 
 
1 

 
PULVERIZER BLADE 2MM  

      
       7841 

     
      280.00 

       
     20NOS 

     
    5600.00 

2   PULVERIZER BLADE 3MM 7841   250.00      20NOS    5000.00 
      

      

      

3           TRANSPORT    800.00 
             18% GST 2052.00 
    TOTAL     13452.00 

 
 

1. The above rate is inclusive of all raw materials & fabrication.. 
2. Kindly approve 90% advance along with P.O 

 

Thanking you, 
 

Yours faithfully, 

R.kameshwaran. 
 
 

OUT SOURCING / MANUFACTURING / FABRICATION / MACHINING / ASSEMBLY / MATERIAL SOURCING & INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

TIN : 33196380157 GST : 33BPKPK3338B1Z9.       


